
 
Membership 2025 

Sarah P. Anderson 
1014 Gaston Avenue  
Austin TX 78703 
USA 
sarahanderson@austin.rr.com 
512.474.4134 
 
Shelagh Ashley 
176 Chemin Montaut  
Orthez  64300 
FR 
shelagh.berghansen@gmail.com 
+33789973633 
 
Gregory Bailey 
621 G Street, SE  
Washington DC ,20003 
USA 
greg.bailey8860@gmail.com 
 
Christopher Baldwin 
The 2ND Store LLC, 146 Powers St  
Brooklyn NY 11211 
USA 
topher@kenbrownstuff.com 
978-505-5575 
 
Sylvette & Moris Bardach 
19021 Dellabrooke Farm Way  
Brookeville MD 20833 
USA 
msbardach@verizon.net 
301-351-5123 
 
Nadine Becker 
18 Woodside Way #559  
Ross CA 94957 
USA 
nadinelbecker@yahoo.com 
415-408-1004 
 
Judy Bernard 
1306 Wayne St.  
Angleton TX 77515 
USA 
cwjabernard@aol.com 
979-345-2638 
 
 

Sandra &Nelson Bondhus 
16 Salisbury Way  
Farmington CT 06032 
USA 
nbondhus@comcast.net 
860-678-1808 
 
Philippe & Daniela Bourgeon 
16318 Amberwood Rd.  
Dallas TX 75248-2814 
USA 
philippebourgeon@hotmail.com 
469-879-8591 
 
Debbie Breen 
3001 S. Atlantic Ave. Apt. 543  
New Smyrna Beach FL 32169 
USA 
debbie.breen12@gmail.com 
203-258-1163 
 
Kitty Brooker 
175 School St.  
Manchester MA 1944 
USA 
rbrookerjr@aol.com 
978-290-2176 
 
Danielle Burrus 
4605 Hickory Ct  
Zionsville IN 46077-9424 
USA 
flooot3@gmail.com 
317-490-5199 
 
Gretchen Cash 
14780 Lochinvar Drive  
Dallas TX 75254 
USA 
gcashtennis@yahoo.com 
972-740-1628 
 
Janet & Donald Conte 
20534 122nd Place SE  
Kent WA 98031 
USA 
jnut3363@msn.com 
253-629-3363 
 

Laverne Conway 
7505 Oakmont Dr  
Santa Rosa CA 95409-6498 
USA 
lconway@sonic.net 
707-953-8180 
 
John & Susan Cox 
6715 Desco Drive  
Dallas TX 75225 
USA 
sdctexas@yahoo.com 
214-563-4549 
 
Linda Crocker 
6124-A Bandera Avenue  
Dallas TX 75225 
USA 
llcrocker@yahoo.com 
214-369-2158 
 
Al & Suzanne Crump 
144 Reading Blvd  
Wyomissing PA 19610-2047 
USA 
alcrump@supernet.com 
484-794-9507 
 
Benita & David Dick 
18704 Thorntree Lane  
Dallas TX 75252 
USA 
benita@airmail.net 
214-361-2360 
 
Mary & David Doak 
2206 S. Bristol  
Holland MI 49424 
USA 
marydoak2@gmail.com 
616-399-6839 
 
Morris Everett, Jr. 
The LastMoving Picture Co,  
10535 Chillicothe Road,  
Kirtland OH 44094 
USA 
lastmo@aol.com 
216-598-2468 
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Janet R.& William W Fox 
2020 Walnut St. Apt 9H  
Philadelphia PA 19103 
USA 
wwjrfox@comcast.net 
215-545-2764 
 
Louise & Serge Gauthier 
93 Maple BP715  
Hudson Heights QC J0P 1J0 
CA 
charlotmax@hotmail.com 
450-458-7532 
 
Mary & Darryl Hansen 
4101 Oakland Lane  
West Des Moines IA 50265 
USA 
maryahansen@gmail.com 
515-988-0680 
 
Anne Harper 
PO Box 820874  
Dallas TX 75382-0874 
USA 
aharper14@sbcglobal.net 
214-532-7238 
 
Carolyn Henegan 
203 SW Sanders Way  
Fort White FL 32038 
USA 
whenegan@aol.com 
 
Elizabeth Hocevar 
16875 Tomahawk Trl  
White Pigeon MI 49099-9784 
USA 
ehocevar@hotmail.com 
269-26-80853 
 
Paula Hoover 
3800 Encanto Dr.  
Fort Worth TX 76109 
USA 
pmh102@sbcglobal.net 
817-680-1779 
 
 

Patricia & Colin Hull 
1660 56 St., Apt 412  
Delta BC V4L 2M2 
CA 
patricia6761@gmail.com 
778-434-2559 
 
Connie Karcher 
P.O.Box 7025  
Dallas TX 75209 
USA 
txazure@icloud.com 
214-315-5119 
 
Carol Koenig 
233 E. Wacker Drive #1202  
Chicago IL 60601 
USA 
ckoenig943@gmail.com 
312-819-3280 
 
Barbara Landreth 
5172 E Cavendish Ln  
Anaheim CA 92807 
USA 
mdlbll.4044@gmail.com 
714-637-0647 
 
Donna Laski 
18406 Hemington Ct  
Dallas TX 75252 
USA 
dglaski@att.net 
214-674-7300 
 
Linda Levine 
11400 Strand Dr. #402  
Rockville MD 20852 
USA 
rayassoc1@verizon.net 
301-770-3787 
 
Chris Lindstrom 
2162 Camberley Place  
Marietta GA 30062 
USA 
calindstrom@yahoo.com 
404-402-8442 
 

Carol Little 
18 Judson Place  
Pacifica CA 94044 
USA 
littlecarol496@gmail.com 
415-902-4384 
 
Sherry & Burt Lohnes 
1493 Ocean Blvd.  
Rye NH 03870 
USA 
riverfront1566@gmail.com 
410-409-5930 
 
Doris Long 
2502 E North Ave  
Anderson SC 29625-2402 
USA 
longnorth@msn.com 
864-221-4457 
 
William Mahan 
269 West 72nd Street Apt 14B  
New York NY 10023 
USA 
Jackson324@aol.com 
917-279-2442 
 
Beverly Mar 
2003 APA Rd  
Point Roberts WA 98281 
USA 
pointtreasures@gmail.com 
778-385-0793 
 
Rita Martel-Euzet 
FR 
geomarteldesvres@yahoo.fr 
 
Susan & Ted Mavor 
789 Avondale  
Kitchener ON N2M 2W7 
CA 
ssmavor@outlook.com 
519-743-4655 
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Suzanne May 
6719 Velasco Ave  
Dallas TX 75214 
USA 
smsuzannemay@gmail.com 
214-893-7153 
 
Pamela McDonald 
8616 Turtle Creek Blvd #103  
Dallas TX 75225 
USA 
pammcdld@gmail.com 
214-629-3438 
 
Sheena & Kim McLanahan 
1 Middle St. P.O. Box 394  
Hadley MA 03870 
USA 
mclanah@yahoo.com 
413-584-8160 
 
John Miniclier 
11620 Eagles Nest Road  
Charles City VA 23030-4113 
USA 
jminiclier1@cs.com 
 
Twila & Ted Moore 
5718 Trail Meadow Dr  
Dallas TX 75230-4053 
USA 
twiladmoore@yahoo.com 
214-369-5870 
 
Elizabeth (Gill) Muench 
18 Meadowlark Lane  
Hilton Head SC 29926 
USA 
zillym1@gmail.com 
843-812-6464 
 
Shirley Newsham 
192 Perkins Rd. E  
Baton Rouge LA 70810 
USA 
snewsham@cox.net 
 
 
 

Ann Marie & Fred O'Neill 
246 Enterprise St,  
Duxbury MA 02332 
USA 
amoneill56@gmail.com 
6176880504 
 
Maureen O'Neill 
4904 Holden Circle  
College Station TX 77845 
USA 
mdoneill12725@gmail.com 
 
Rachel Papkin 
6500 SE 36th Ave.  
Portland OR 97202-8226 
USA 
rfpapkin@gmail.com 
 
Roberta Richardson 
7102 Wilson Ln  
Bethesda MD 20817 
USA 
roberta.r@comcast.net 
301-775-5076 
 
Pam & Hank Ritchie 
P.O. Box 647  
South Orleans MA 02662 
USA 
PWHRItchie2@outlook.com 
508-255-4528 
 
Anne Sadick 
129 Sycamore Drive  
Holden MA 01520 
USA 
adsadick@gmail.com 
508-335-8001 
 
Sarah & Don Sanders 
8619 Cherry Hill Drive  
Dallas TX 75243 
USA 
sas.sanders@sbcglobal.net 
214-536-2946 
 
 
 

Suzie Schaffer 
6835 Tanglewood Road  
San Diego CA 92111-4120 
USA 
schaffersuzie@gmail.com 
858-397-4938 
 
Karen & Terence Schmahl 
1925 West Dean Road  
River Hills WI 53217 
USA 
karenschmahl@gmail.com 
414-719-5502 
 
Eileen & Jeff Schultz 
7639 Lake Meadow Dr.  
Ontario NY 14519 
USA 
eschultz65@gmail.com 
585-752-1222 
 
Michele Silberhorn 
2650 Trafford Road  
Royal Oak MI 48073 
USA 
mmsilberhorn@gmail.com 
 
Carol Simcoe 
1925 Main Street  
Northampton PA 18067 
USA 
simcoegallery@gmail.com 
 
Pascal SIMON 
8, allée des noisetiers  
DRAVEIL  91210 
France 
pse91@club-internet.fr 
+330660065257 
 
Katie Sledge 
1340 Ascot Lane  
Franklin TN 37064 
USA 
katiesledge@gmail.com 
615-946-5726 
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Ann & Joe Spiegel 
299 Maloney Road  
Wappingers Falls NY 12590 
USA 
zanspi@aol.com 
845-462.0845 
 
Phyllis & John ten Broeke 
44 Linden Avenue  
Centerville MA 02632 
USA 
p10b@comcast.net 
508-775-5981 
 
Sue Thomas 
5251 W Rte K  
Columbia MO 65203 
USA 
fsuethomas@yahoo.com 
 
Janice Townsley 
10 Lowther Hall Lane  
Greenville SC 29615 
USA 
jtownsley6@gmail.com 
201-400-2474 
 
Suzanne Vallerand 
20 Woodland Dr. #372  
Lowell MA 01852 
USA 
suz.vallerand@gmail.com 
978-452-0946 
 
Lucy Williams 
333 Evergreen Way  
Point Roberts WA 98281 
USA 
lucy@pointroberts.net 
360-945-2883 
 
Pamela Wolfrom 
10 Cypress Dr.  
Eastampton Township NJ 08060 
USA 
pmwrew@hotmail.com 
609-744-1369 
 
 

Debra Yonkers 
13807 Jonathans Ridge Rd  
Mint Hill NC 28227-7502 
USA 
dbweathers@aol.com 
212-838-2818 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


